
Grants Awarded under the Anti-Sectarianism Fund 2013 

Organisation Amount 
1825 Project €17,000 

An Eochair - Clondara Historical & Cultural Group €18,000 

ARC Healthy Living Centre €10,000 

Ardoyne Kickhams €1,000 

Border Arts 2000 Ltd €11,000 

Carrickfergus YMCA €7,000 

Cavan County Museum €9,000 

City of Londonderry Grand Orange Lodge €18,000 

Clooney Estate Residents Association €3,400 

Community Relations in Schools €20,000 

Corrymeela Community €50,000 

Dove House €8,000 

Eastside Amateur Boxing Club €4,000 

ECF Links €20,000 

Forthwilliam & Macrory Presbyterian Church €14,000 

Galliagh Women's Group €7,500 

Gasyard Wall Féile €9,000 

Gleann Amateur Boxing Club €6,000 

Holy Trinity Youth Centre €9,000 

Ligoniel Improvement Association €6,000 

Magherafelt Olympic Football Team €2,000 

Mediation Northern Ireland €14,000 

New Lodge Arts €10,000 

Newhill Football Club €6,000 

North Belfast Interface Network €8,000 

North Down Community Assistance €10,000 

Northern Ireland Youth Forum €15,000 

OLD LIBRARY TRUST €8,000 

Partners in Catalyst €18,000 

Quaker Service €2,500 

Queen's Park Women's Goup €8,000 

Rights Watch UK  €15,000 

Rights Watch UK  €16,000 

Rosario Youth Centre  €6,500 

Seaview Enterprises €8,000 

Seven Towers Community & Cultural Education Association €5,000 

Shankill Parish Caring Association (Jethro Centre) €15,000 

St Malachy's Youth Centre €4,500 

St Theresa's Youth Centre €8,000 

Stranorlar Meenglass & Kilteevogue Football Club €2,000 

Trademark €9,000 

Youth Action Northern Ireland €30,000 



Youth Initiatives €18,000 

Youth Link Northern Ireland €49,000 

 


